
SIApplica 
No. tion No. 

10 

11 

17 

12 

18 

8 

9 

13 

19 

3 

7 

14 

15 

16 

20 

21 

23 

1 

2 48 

4 

22 

24 

25 

5 

26 

6 

27 

CATEGORY-UR 

45 

53 

33 

44 

11 

41 

18 

40 

6 

15 

52 

2 

1 

27 

12 

17 

50 

16 

25 

20 

42 

32 

46 

32 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING (DIET), 
PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125 

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtalned Score) 

Applicant's Name 

NITISH KUMAR 
KANHAIYA KUMAR 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

|GAURAV KUMAR 

SHALEHEEN BAIG 
ADITYA RAJ 

|ANURAG ASHISH 

|ANUSHA KUMARI 

KAJAL KUMARI 

NIMRA BANO 

RAKESH KUMAR 

KRITI KIRAN 

JIYA BHARTI 

JASHA KUMARI 

SARVESH KUMAR JHA 

|sURAJ KUMAR THAKUR 

RANJEET KUMAR 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 
SATYAM KUMAR 

NIDHI KUMARI 
AYUSHI KUMARI 

NITU KUMARI 

RITU KUMARI 

D.EI.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27 

AYUSHI BHARTI 

RAUSHAN KUMAR 

ARYAN KUMAR 

|SINDHU KUMARI 

D.0.B. 

01/04/1995 M 

05/02/2002 M 

15/11/2006 M 

05/03/2004 
26/04/2007 
06/02/2007 

28/08/2002 
12/03/2001 

26/09/2001 M 

23/03/2003 

20/09/2004 F 

20/02/2002 
21/06/2006 

Gende 
r 

04/06/2000 
25/08/2006 M 

15/04/2006 F 

15/11/1998 M 

13/01/2006 F 

18/06/2004 F 

01/01/2008 

20/10/1998 M 

02/10/2001 M 

08/10/2003 

M 

M 

06/12/2006 M 

06/03/2003 M 
23/01/2007 

02/12/2006 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

S 

Faculty Mobile CAF N0, 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SC 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SC 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

DATE-02-02-2026 
Obt. 
Score 

9931454445 630511097 77.4588 
9572809501 620197344 76.9254 
9263197704 610135896 76.7231 
8084322696 630148373 76.5756 
8544164262| 630332460 75.7732 
8935814848430125528 7S.6760 
6202235756630037918 75.6755 

6299938827| 510207316| 75.5664 
9939968632 630234611 74.2295 
6202687107 630434523 74.1678 

9661403505630002425 73.8198 

7070639094 630172228 73.4243 
7667134522 630016172 73.2728 
9031092665 530255408| 73.2526 
8810365742 630232800 73.1040 
7904081843 630388742 73.0112 
9525186554 510075494 72.3704 
6200084061 510263840 71.9621 
9523384437 630068303 70.8033 
8757028405 630074041 69.6189 
9473023871 630446898 69,3783 
9572697223 630195844 69.0546 
8294695420 630259107 69.0348 
6204645055630404218 68.4693 
8651568571 630037342 68.3260 
7654208091 630493872 67.0690 
9572050906| 630019702 66.1065 
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GULDASTA PARWEEN 

13 

SRISHTI KUMARI 

87 MADHU KUMARI 

MD. IBRAHIM 

MD MASOOM REZA 

SIDDIKA AALIYA 
|AYUSHI 

PURNIMA KUMARI 

|SABRIN KHATOON 

JULI RANI 

SAFA NAZ 

KOMAL KUMARI 

NEMAT PARWEEN 

ANJU KUMARI 
PRITI KUMARI 
TEJASVI YUVRAJ 

SUMIT KUMAR 

ZEENAT PRAWEEN 

|KAMINI KUMARI 

SHAKSHI KUMARI 
PRIYA SUMAN 

HENA PERWEEN 

|ALSA FATMA 

SONI PARWEEN 
|SHRUTI BHARTI 
FIRDOUSH PARWEEN 

SUMAN KUMARI 

YOTI KUMARI 

MANISHA KUMARI 

MANISHA KUMARI 

28/03/2000 
25/12/2006 F 

30/01/2007 M 

10/09/2005 M 
25/03/2007 F 

09/02/1999 
05/07/2003 
20/12/2005 
16/01/2006 F 

02/09/2005 F ARTS 

20/04/2005 F 

19/08/2004 

16/05/2003 

03/05/2003 

24/04/2005 
25/03/2007 

01/10/2002 

15/02/2005 

05/08/2007 

01/02/2001 

20/08/2003 

15/07/1998 F 

04/02/1992 
20/07/2002 

12/01/2000 

10/03/2003 

05/03/1998 

01/01/2001 

F 

M 

F 

07/03/2002 F 

11/01/2007 F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

ARTS 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

ARTS 

F ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

COM 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SC 

SCI 

SCI 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

9576775542 630024271 65.7762 
7079728185 510018750 65.3820 
7091947977 610165408 64.7655 
9508352347 140410668 64.4104 
7209980574610121617| 64.4104 
9934692036 510112558 63,3075 
9798419031 630153554 62.2556 
6299797515 51015396562.2144 

9241961952 630422241 61.8736 

7367981274 610122331 61,5216 
6207257801| 63007260S 60.0870 
8294080827 630207387 60.0868 

8873247815 630213404 58.9070 

9430517629 510105847| 58.5657 

7079761834 630327017| 56.7369 
8651675604 510462881 53.9774 

9934953760 510045521 53.8404 
9162620843 630240924 53.6558 
9507056484 630066676 53.5946 
7717776442 630286675 53.4618 
9229529989 630421354 52.8404 

9117156490 630235953 51.7023 

7903313949 630025337 49.9486 
7739253953 630508705 49.9486 
9241358197 260065693 48.7853 
6200458788 510010985 48.5519 
9572679803 530336448 48. 2250 

7870311144 530442246 45.6870 
COM 9608304346 630472942 39.9661 

SCI 8757532733 630241827 38,4654 
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