

**DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING (DIET),
PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125**

①

D.El.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtained Score)

CATEGORY-UR

DATE-02-02-2026

Sl No.	Applica tion No.	Applicant's Name	D.O.B.	Gende r	Faculty	Mobile	CAF NO.	Obt. Score	Remarks
1	3	NITISH KUMAR	01/04/1995	M	SCI	9931454445	630511097	77.4588	
2	48	KANHAIYA KUMAR	05/02/2002	M	SCI	9572809501	620197344	76.9254	
3	45	GULSHAN KUMAR	15/11/2006	M	SCI	9263197704	610135896	76.7231	
4	53	GAURAV KUMAR	05/03/2004	M	SCI	8084322696	630148373	76.5756	
5	1	SHALEHEEN BAIG	26/04/2007	F	SCI	8544164262	630332460	75.7732	
6	33	ADITYA RAJ	06/02/2007	M	SCI	8935814848	430125528	75.6760	
7	44	ANURAG ASHISH	26/09/2001	M	SCI	6202235756	630037918	75.6755	
8	11	ANUSHA KUMARI	20/09/2004	F	SCI	6299938827	510207316	75.5664	
9	41	KAJAL KUMARI	28/08/2002	F	SCI	9939968632	630234611	74.2295	
10	18	NIMRA BANO	12/03/2001	F	SCI	6202687107	630434523	74.1678	
11	6	RAKESH KUMAR	23/03/2003	M	SCI	9661403505	630002425	73.8198	
12	40	KRITI KIRAN	20/02/2002	F	SCI	7070639094	630172228	73.4243	
13	15	JIYA BHARTI	21/06/2006	F	SCI	7667134522	630016172	73.2728	
14	52	ASHA KUMARI	04/06/2000	F	SCI	9031092665	530255408	73.2526	
15	27	SARVESH KUMAR JHA	25/08/2006	M	SCI	8810365742	630232800	73.1040	
16	12	SURAJ KUMAR THAKUR	15/11/1998	M	SCI	7904081843	630388742	73.0112	
17	4	RANJEET KUMAR	20/10/1998	M	SCI	9525186554	510075494	72.3704	
18	17	HIMANSHU KUMAR	02/10/2001	M	SCI	6200084061	510263840	71.9621	
19	50	SATYAM KUMAR	06/12/2006	M	SCI	9523384437	630068303	70.8033	
20	16	NIDHI KUMARI	15/04/2006	F	SCI	8757028405	630074041	69.6189	
21	25	AYUSHI KUMARI	13/01/2006	F	SCI	9473023871	630446898	69.3783	
22	20	NITU KUMARI	18/06/2004	F	SCI	9572697223	630195844	69.0546	
23	2	RITU KUMARI	01/01/2008	F	SCI	8294695420	630259107	69.0348	
24	42	AYUSHI BHARTI	08/10/2003	F	SCI	6204645055	630404218	68.4693	
25	46	RAUSHAN KUMAR	06/03/2003	M	SCI	8651568571	630037342	68.3260	
26	32	ARYAN KUMAR	23/01/2007	M	SCI	7654208091	630493872	67.0690	
27	32	SINDHU KUMARI	02/12/2006	F	SCI	9572050906	630019702	66.1065	

Ray
02/02/2026

Shub
02/02/26

[Signature]

28	GULDASTA PARWEEN	28/03/2000	F	ARTS	9576775542	630024271	65.7762	
37	SRISHTI KUMARI	25/12/2006	F	SCI	7079728185	510018750	65.3820	
26	MD. IBRAHIM	30/01/2007	M	SCI	7091947977	610165408	64.7655	
31	38 MD MASOOM REZA	10/09/2005	M	SCI	9508352347	140410668	64.4104	
32	30 SIDDIKA AALIYA	25/03/2007	F	ARTS	7209980574	610121617	64.4104	
33	55 AYUSHI	02/09/2005	F	ARTS	9934692036	510112558	63.3075	
34	47 PURNIMA KUMARI	09/02/1999	F	SCI	9798419031	630153554	62.2556	
35	10 SABRIN KHATOON	05/07/2003	F	ARTS	6299797515	510153965	62.2144	
36	39 JULI RANI	20/12/2005	F	SCI	9241961952	630422241	61.8736	
37	29 SAFA NAZ	16/01/2006	F	ARTS	7367981274	610122331	61.5216	
38	35 KOMAL KUMARI	20/04/2005	F	SCI	6207257801	630072605	60.0870	
39	43 NEMAT PARWEEN	19/08/2004	F	ARTS	8294080827	630207387	60.0868	
40	34 ANJU KUMARI	16/05/2003	F	ARTS	8873247815	630213404	58.9070	
41	8 PRITI KUMARI	03/05/2003	F	SCI	9430517629	510105847	58.5657	
42	31 TEJASVI YUVRAJ	24/04/2005	M	SCI	7079761834	630327017	56.7369	
43	87 MADHU KUMARI	25/03/2007	F	SCI	8651675604	510462881	53.9774	
44	14 SUMIT KUMAR	01/10/2002	M	COM	9934953760	510045521	53.8404	
45	24 ZEENAT PRAWEEEN	15/02/2005	F	ARTS	9162620843	630240924	53.6558	
46	54 KAMINI KUMARI	15/07/1998	F	ARTS	9507056484	630066676	53.5946	
47	36 SHAKSHI KUMARI	05/08/2007	F	SCI	7717776442	630286675	53.4618	
48	51 PRIYA SUMAN	01/02/2001	F	SCI	9229529989	630421354	52.8404	
49	22 HENA PERWEEN	20/08/2003	F	SCI	9117156490	630235953	51.7023	Signature not mention on Application
50	21 ALSA FATMA	04/02/1992	F	ARTS	7903313949	630025337	49.9486	
51	19 SONI PARWEEN	20/07/2002	F	ARTS	7739253953	630508705	49.9486	
52	45 SHRUTI BHARTI	12/01/2000	F	SCI	9241358197	260065693	48.7853	
53	5 FIRDOUSH PARWEEN	10/03/2003	F	ARTS	6200458788	510010985	48.5519	
54	7 SUMAN KUMARI	07/03/2002	F	ARTS	9572679803	530336448	48.2250	
55	9 JYOTI KUMARI	05/03/1998	F	SCI	7870311144	530442246	45.6870	Photograph missmatch
56	49 MANISHA KUMARI	01/01/2001	F	COM	9608304346	630472942	39.9661	
57	13 MANISHA KUMARI	11/01/2007	F	SCI	8757532733	630241827	38.4654	

slay
02/02/2026

Amal
02/02/2026

02/02/2026
प्राचार्य
जिला शिक्षा एवं प्रशिक्षण संस्थान
पूसा, समस्तीपुर